FORM No. 883 - APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE.	© 1	988-1999 STEVENS-NESS LAW	/ PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR www.stevensness.com
EA NO PART OF ANY STEVENS-NESS	FORM MAY BE REPRODUC	ED IN ANY FORM OR BY	NV FI FOTBONIO OD MEGUNION MENO
187			2015-001418
APPOINTMENT OF	*	STATE OF OR	Klamath County, Oregon
SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE		County of	
PE. Total Pand from			Fee: \$42.00
RE: Trust Deed from		I certify_	
Daniel S. Miller			ording on
TO DOX 137			o'clockM., and recorded in
Chemult, OR 97731			ne No on page
To Grantor	SPACE RESERVED		ile/instrument/microfilm/reception
AmeriTitle	FOR RECORDER'S USE	No,	Records of this County.
	TIEGOTIBET O OCE	Witness m	y hand and seal of County affixed.
			• · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Trustee	•		
After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip): PATRICK J. KELLY		NAME	TITLE
ATTORNEY AT LAW 717 N.W. 5th STREET		Ву	, Deputy.
GRANTS PASS, OR 97526			
			•
Dan	ial C Millor		
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that	AmoriTit1o	on Orocon	Company
is the grant	or, Amerilitie	, an Oregon	Corporation
Trustees of the Owen MacPhee is the benefici recorded on April 18, 2012	e, and Owen w.	macrnee and	Neva K. Macrnee,
April 19 2012	ary under that certai	n trust deed dated	April 6, 2012
recorded on APILI 10, 2012,	in XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	KXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx
and/or as 图整整整图整整图 instrument 图数据数数指数图数	xxxxxxNoZU1Z-U	04047 of the F	Records of _Klamath
County, Oregon.			
The undersigned, who is the present beneficiary u	inder the trust deed,	desires to appoint	a new trustee in the place and stead
of the original trustee named above.	•		· ·
NOW, THEREFORE, the undersigned hereby app	oointsPatri	ck J. Kelly,	Attorney at Law
·			whose address is
717 NW 5th Street, Grants Pass			, Oregon, as successor trustee
under the trust deed, to have all the power of the original	trustee, effective im	mediately.*	
In construing this instrument, and whenever the co			
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned benefi	iciary has executed th	nis document. If the	undersigned is a corporation, it has
caused its name to be signed and its seal, if any, affixed b			
of directors.		•	
		4	
DATED February 5, 2015	$\mathcal{D}_{\mathcal{L}}$	LADINIANA	of her Trusteo
merican Title Ins. Co. has recorded this	90	WOULDNING	The Trustee
•	OWEN	W. MACPHEE	. , ,
ment by request as an accommodation only,			
as not examined it for regularity and sufficiency			
to its effect upon the title to any real property			•
nay be described therein.			
STATE OF OREGON, County	of Jösephine		
This instrument was ac	knowledged before	me on Febru	uary 5,22015
by		·	·
This instrument was ac	knowledged before	me on	,
by Owen W. MacPhee			
as Trustee of the Owe	en MacPhee Fam	ily Trust	
of			
•	() 1	. 1	1



Notary Public for Oregon

My commission expires 9-11-2016

* See ORS 86.705(6) and 86.790 for trustee qualifications.